

AUGUST 24, 2024 AT LYNN MEADOWS DISCOVERY CENTER

Board of Directors

Ryan Anderson Michelle Ford Lynn Frisby Adam Harris Bryan Jacobs Jaime Kleekamp Adrian Merril Nicole Miller-Martz Janel Moody Chaille Munn Dr. Vibha Mishra Nicaud Meg Payment Andy Ratcliffe Amanda Sandage Lauren Clark Santa Cruz Annie Skulskie Jane Thompson

Dear Friend of Lynn Meadows Discovery Center,

Get ready to rock because on August 24 we're cranking it up to eleven for Boogie Night 2024! After dancing through different eras, from the Roaring 20's to the 1990's, we're turning it up to the max with the ultimate throwback bash!

Imagine this: all your favorite rock anthems, a little air guitar, an electrifying silent auction, mouthwatering food and drink, and of course, THE COSTUMES! We've seen some epic ones over the years, and we can't wait to see your killer creations for 2024!

You already know that Lynn Meadows Discovery Center is the heartbeat of our community, providing a rock-solid, hands-on learning space for our kids. Maybe you've head banged at our events or WINGS performances, or your little rock stars have grown up with us at summer camps or Bear Cub Club. Together, we've soared to great heights!

But here's the inside scoop that you may not know: we host a Free Friday Night every month, making sure EVERY kid gets a shot at experiencing the magic of our museum. Plus, in the past year, we teamed up with a low-income apartment complex, hooking families up with books and activities, spreading the love of learning even further. Thanks to the support of rock stars like you, these families are getting a backstage pass to our Free Friday Nights, and they're having a stellar time!

And that's just the beginning of our epic tour! Lynn Meadows Discovery Center is making waves, thanks to our dedicated crew, volunteers, board, and of course, amazing friends like you. As a 501(c)(3) non-profit, we depend on the love of the community and events like Boogie Night to keep the party going.

So, what do you say? Will you be a sponsor for this legendary event? Let's rock the house and make some unforgettable memories together!

Rock on.

Cindy DeFrances Executive Director Lynn Meadows Discovery Center



246 DOLAN AVENUE, GULFPORT, MS 39507 WWW.LMDC.ORG - 228.897.6039

Guns N' Roses Sponsor \$5,000

ADCHIN' THE EIGHTIE

We're gonna take you down to "Paradise City"!

- Logo on all event marketing materials including but not limited to posters, print ads, TV spot, billboards and social media
- Logo on event banner displayed on LMDC fence
- Logo on LMDC website for one year
- Two reserved tables of 8 with tabletop recognition
- 16 drink tickets
- Logo on all event signage

Metallica Sponsor \$2,500

"Nothing Else Matters" like having you join us!

- Logo on event posters, print ads and social media
- Logo on LMDC website for one year
- One reserved table of 8 with tabletop recognition
- 8 drink tickets
- Logo on event signage

Poison Sponsor \$1,500

We're giving you "Nothin But A Good Time"!

- Logo on social media
- One reserved table of 8 with tabletop recognition
- 8 drink tickets
- Name on event signage

Motley Crue Sponsor \$1,000

"Without You," Boogie Night won't be the same!

- Logo on social media
- One reserved table of 8 with tabletop recognition
- Name on event signage

Twisted Sister Sponsor \$500

"We're Not Gonna Take It," you just have to make it!

- Logo on social media
- 4 tickets to the event
- Name on event signage

AUGUST 24, 2024 AT LYNN MEADOWS DISCOVERY CENTER

SPONSOR BENEFITS

Why support Lynn Meadows Discovery Center...

For more than 25 years, Lynn Meadows Discovery Center has been dedicated to inspiring children, families and communities through the arts, interactive educational experiences and exploration. Lynn Meadows Discovery Center offers ALL children of our community the opportunity to create, imagine, think and have fun. It is a hands-on environment where children can be comfortable exploring and expressing themselves. The programs, events and activities offered by LMDC enrich the community and build confidence in our kids.

A non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, Lynn Meadows Discovery Center depends on the support of the community to fulfill our mission.

We invite you to help us celebrate and support our mission by Rockin' the Eighties at one of the most fun FUNdraisers around!



Please fill out the attached form, which may also be found at www.LMDC.org Contact Stephanie Norris with questions at 228.897.6039, ext 113 or stephanienorris@lmdc.org

AUGUST 24, 2024 AT LYNN MEADOWS
AT LYNN MEADOWS
DISCOVERY CENTER
SPONSOR FORM
Yes, I want to sponsor boogie night 2024!
GUNS N'ROSES \$5,000 METALLICA \$2,500 POISON \$1,500
MOTLEY CRUE \$1,000 TWISTED SISTER \$500
an the top the
CONTACT INFORMATION
Business Name:
Contact Person:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone: Email:
PAYMENT INFORMATION
Check is enclosed made out to Lynn Meadows Discovery Center
Please charge my credit card
Visa / Mastercard / Discover / American Express
Card #:
Expiration: CVV: Signature:
Please email logo to sgillis@lmdc.org
Please mail form to LMDC Boogie Night 2024 • 246 Dolan Avenue, Gulfport, MS 39507
Contact Stephanie Norris with questions at 228.897.6039, ext 113 or stephanienorris@LMDC.org www.LMDC.org
*** Lynn Meadows
Discovery (enter For Children